
Rose Palace 5/18/2013 Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around

Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 7 2nd 7 3rd 7 1st 10

266 Kelsey Watring - Ms Browns Hawkeye - 2006 - 4918987 1.0 7.0 2.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 2.0 9.0 25.0 1

194 Jennifer Muir - Docs Partisan - 1996 - 3439560 3.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 7.0 21.0 2

203 Jennifer Bouse - Quigley Dun Under - 2007 - 5045511 2.0 6.0 1.0 7.0 1.0 7.0 10.0 1.0 21.0 3

233 Karla Rogers - BJS Quebellacavalla - 2008 - 5151610 7.0 1.0 7.0 1.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 8.0 15.0 4

238 Kenneth Dickerson - Cee Hickory Doc - 2002 - 4334475 6.0 2.0 5.0 3.0 2.0 6.0 9.0 2.0 13.0 5

256 Amy Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 2006 - 4843176 5.0 3.0 6.0 2.0 6.0 2.0 7.0 4.0 11.0 6

237 Tammy Miller - Sippin Boonshine - 2006 - 4824161 0.0 SCR 7.0 1.0 6.0 5.0 0.0

263 William Lewis - Shiney VintageChic - 5023523 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 SCR 5.0 6.0 0.0

271 Parke Greeson - Toys Jerry Maxi - 2006 - 5011096 #N/A #N/A #N/A 8.0 3.0 0.0

280 Cooper Cogdell - Tuco - #N/A #N/A #N/A 1.0 10.0 0.0

Non Pro Allround



Stock Horse of Texas Show

5/18/2013 Judge:

7
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
8 TIE BREAKERS 3 1 6 4 2 5

Place Points Back #
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(1-100)

1 7 266 Kelsey Watring - Ms Browns Hawkeye - 2006 - 4918987 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 75.0

2 6 203 Jennifer Bouse - Quigley Dun Under - 2007 - 5045511 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 74.0

3 5 194 Jennifer Muir - Docs Partisan - 1996 - 3439560 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 74.0

4 4 263 William Lewis - Shiney VintageChic - 5023523 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 73.0

5 3 256 Amy Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 2006 - 4843176 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 69.0

6 2 238 Kenneth Dickerson - Cee Hickory Doc - 2002 - 4334475 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 68.0

7 1 233 Karla Rogers - BJS Quebellacavalla - 2008 - 5151610 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 52.0

Non-Pro Pleasure Rose Palace Location:Jim Heird

San Antonio Show 2013

Non_Pro_Pleasure

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

5/18/2013 Judge:

7
Shown In 

class

Entered 

In Class
8 TIE BREAKERS 6 5 1 3 4 2

Descriptions of Obstacles
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Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

T
o

ta
l 

P
e
n

a
lt

ie
s

Total   

(1-100)

1 7 203 Jennifer Bouse - Quigley Dun Under - 2007 - 5045511 7.0 4.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 65.0

2 6 266 Kelsey Watring - Ms Browns Hawkeye - 2006 - 4918987 6.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 63.0

3 5 194 Jennifer Muir - Docs Partisan - 1996 - 3439560 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 61.0

4 4 263 William Lewis - Shiney VintageChic - 5023523 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 56.0

5 3 238 Kenneth Dickerson - Cee Hickory Doc - 2002 - 4334475 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 2.0 56.0

6 2 256 Amy Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 2006 - 4843176 7.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 55.0

7 1 233 Karla Rogers - BJS Quebellacavalla - 2008 - 5151610 7.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 3.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 48.0

Non-Pro Trail Rose Palace Location:Jim Heird

San Antonio Show 2013

Non_Pro_Trail
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

5/18/2013 Judge:

7
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
8 TIE BREAKERS 7 5 1 2 4 3 6

3
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7  

3 Circles 
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Run Stop
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Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)  

Total 

Penalties

Total      

(1-70)

1 7 203 Jennifer Bouse - Quigley Dun Under - 2007 - 5045511 7.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 50.0

2 6 238 Kenneth Dickerson - Cee Hickory Doc - 2002 - 4334475 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 50.0

3 5 233 Karla Rogers - BJS Quebellacavalla - 2008 - 5151610 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 45.0

4 4 194 Jennifer Muir - Docs Partisan - 1996 - 3439560 7.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 8.0 6.0 44.0

5 3 266 Kelsey Watring - Ms Browns Hawkeye - 2006 - 4918987 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 43.0

6 2 256 Amy Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 2006 - 4843176 7.0 8.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 43.0

7 1 237 Tammy Miller - Sippin Boonshine - 2006 - 4824161 8.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 1.0 38.0

Non-Pro Reining

Pattern No.

Rose Palace Location:Jim Heird

San Antonio Show 2013

Non_Pro_Reining
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

5/18/2013 Judge: Jim Heird Loc.

10
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
10 TIE BREAKERS 3 4 1 2 5 6 5 6

NP Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
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Cow Score            

(1-60)

1 10.0 280 Cooper Cogdell - Tuco - 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 5.0 68.0

2 9.0 266 Kelsey Watring - 
Ms Browns Hawkeye - 2006 - 

4918987
7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 67.0

3 8.0 233 Karla Rogers - BJS Quebellacavalla - 2008 - 5151610 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 63.0

4 7.0 194 Jennifer Muir - Docs Partisan - 1996 - 3439560 6.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 59.0

5 6.0 263 William Lewis - Shiney VintageChic - 5023523 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 58.0

6 5.0 237 Tammy Miller - Sippin Boonshine - 2006 - 4824161 6.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 53.0

7 4.0 256 Amy Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 2006 - 4843176 6.0 7.0 6.0 2.0 3.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 52.0

8 3.0 271 Parke Greeson - Toys Jerry Maxi - 2006 - 5011096 4.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 51.0

9 2.0 238 Kenneth Dickerson - Cee Hickory Doc - 2002 - 4334475 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 48.0

10 1.0 203 Jennifer Bouse - Quigley Dun Under - 2007 - 5045511 4.0 4.0 6.0 3.0 2.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 41.0

Non-Pro Cowhorse

Class

Rose Palace 

Box (1-30) Fence Work (1-30) Circling (1-30)  or Roping (1-30)

San Antonio Show 2013

Non_Pro_Cowhorse
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